LET’S PUT SMART TO WORK TOGETHER
SUPREME OVERVIEW SUPREME BENEFITS
SUPREME
Laminate doors, aluminium carcase Lockers
COMPANY STANDARDS & MEMBERSHIPS
GARRAN
SUPREME has been designed specifically for wet area

coin lock, Token lock, Digital combination
lock, Mechanical lock
• Numbering system
• Integral sloping top
• Additional fittings - coat rails stainless steel, hooks
• Hotbox
• Bespoke / Premium paints and Laminates
• Locker Stands and seats
SUP18**D2
H 1800mm
Options
W 225 X D 300
W 300 X D 375
W 375 X D 450
W 450 X D 450
DOOR H 835mm
Includes two
coat rear hooks
in each locker
SUP18**D3
H 1800mm
Options
W 225 X D 300
W 300 X D 375
W 375 X D 450
W 450 X D 450
DOOR H 568mm
No internal fittings
SUP18**D4
H 1800mm
Options
W 225 X D 300
W 300 X D 375
W 375 X D 450
W 450 X D 450
DOOR H 425mm
No internal fittings
SUP18**D5
H 1800mm
Options
W 225 X D 300
W 300 X D 375
W 375 X D 450
W 450 X D 450
DOOR H 340mm
No internal fittings
SUP18**D6
H 1800mm
Options
W 225 X D 300
W 300 X D 375
W 375 X D 450
W 450 X D 450
DOOR H 282mm
No internal fittings
Bespoke options available
email projects@
garran-workspaces.co.uk
for your FREE quote
LET’S PUT SMART TO WORK TOGETHERGARRAN
STEEL PAINT
CARCASE FINISHES
Paints unless detailed below are MATT finish - 30% Gloss.
Feature BioCote antimicrobial technology which reduces the presence
of microbes by up to 99.99%. BioCote is permanent and complements
existing cleaning practices.
BLACK
GAK-MN204E
WHITE  RAL 9003
GAK-MA585E
IRIS